EMS 101 Training
January 11, 2006

Peeples Auditorium and Satellite Broadcasted to 8 EQC Regional Offices

8:00-8: 30

8:20-8:30

8:30

8:40

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:30

11:45

12:00

Registration/Pretest

Housekeeping Instructions
Claire Prince, EQC- Administration
Director, Office of Enforcement and Compliance Assistance

Introduction of Project and Speaker
Claire Prince, EQC- Administration
Director, Office of Enforcement and Compliance Assistance

Introduction
Dr. Phillip Barnes, University of South Carolina
Research Professor

Training Purpose
Dr. Phillip Barnes, University of South Carolina
Research Professor

History of EMS Organization
Dr. Phillip Barnes, University of South Carolina
Research Professor

Overview of ISO 14001:2004 EMS Standard Elements
Dr. Phillip Barnes, University of South Carolina
Research Professor

Break

Continue with ISO 14001 Elements
Dr. Phillip Barnes, University of South Carolina
Research Professor

Case Study Brief on EMS Implementation/Discussion
Dr. Phillip Barnes, University of South Carolina
Research Professor

&
Russell Revell, Dayco Products, LLC
EHS Manager

Post-Test

Adjourn






