EMS 101 Training

January 11, 2006

Peeples Auditorium and Satellite Broadcasted to 8 EQC Regional Offices

8:00-8: 30	Registration/Pretest
8:20-8:30	Housekeeping Instructions Claire Prince, EQC- Administration Director, Office of Enforcement and Compliance Assistance
8:30	Introduction of Project and Speaker Claire Prince, EQC- Administration Director, Office of Enforcement and Compliance Assistance
8:40	Introduction Dr. Phillip Barnes, University of South Carolina Research Professor
9:00	Training Purpose Dr. Phillip Barnes, University of South Carolina Research Professor
9:30	History of EMS Organization Dr. Phillip Barnes, University of South Carolina Research Professor
10:00	Overview of ISO 14001:2004 EMS Standard Elements Dr. Phillip Barnes, University of South Carolina Research Professor
10:30	Break
10:45	Continue with ISO 14001 Elements Dr. Phillip Barnes, University of South Carolina Research Professor
11:30	Case Study Brief on EMS Implementation/Discussion Dr. Phillip Barnes, University of South Carolina Research Professor & Russell Revell, Dayco Products, LLC EHS Manager
11:45	Post-Test
12:00	Adjourn

. Weeks of the second of the s

And the second of the second o

The second secon